Council Member

Mayor Todd

Councillor Burton

Councillor Jansman
Councillor McConnell

Councillor Ostrander

Councillor Shankar

Councillor Young

Total Expenses for Mayor and Council Members

Town of Prescott
Statement of Remuneration and Expenses Paid For Members of Council

January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Description

Town Council

Police Services Board
Cell Phone

Office Supplies
Registrations

Total

Town Councll
Other Expenses
Registrations
Total

Town Council

Town Council

Town Council

Police Services Board
Other Expenses

Total

Town Council

Other Expenses

Total

Town Council

Honorarium

29,783.56
1,174.68

30,958.24

11,257.67

11,257.67

11,257.67

11,257.67

11,257.67
1,174.68

12,432.35

11,257.67

11,257.67

11,257.67

99,678.94

Expenses

799.50
174.27
904.95
1,878.72

206.60
40.00
246.60

132.58
132.58

216.30
216.30

2,474.20

Total

29,783.56
1,174.68
799.50
174.27
904.95
32,836.96

11,257.67
206.60
40.00
11,504.27

11,257.67
11,257.67
11,257.67
1,174.68
132.58
12,564.93
11,257.67
216.30
11,473.97

11,257.67

102,153.14



