## Town of Prescott Statement of Remuneration and Expenses Paid For Members of Council January 1, 2021 - December 31, 2021

Council Member	Description	Honorarium	Expenses	Total
Mayor Todd	Town Council Police Services Board Cell Phone Office Supplies Registrations	29,783.56 1,174.68	799.50 174.27 904.95	29,783.56 1,174.68 799.50 174.27 904.95
Councillor Burton	Total  Town Council Other Expenses Registrations Total	30,958.24 11,257.67 11,257.67	1,878.72 206.60 40.00 246.60	32,836.96 11,257.67 206.60 40.00 11,504.27
Councillor Jansman	Town Council	11,257.67	-	11,257.67
Councillor McConnell	Town Council	11,257.67	-	11,257.67
Councillor Ostrander	Town Council Police Services Board Other Expenses Total	11,257.67 1,174.68 12,432.35	- - 132.58 132.58	11,257.67 1,174.68 132.58 12,564.93
Councillor Shankar	Town Council Other Expenses Total	11,257.67 11,257.67	- 216.30 216.30	11,257.67 216.30 11,473.97
Councillor Young	Town Council	11,257.67	-	11,257.67
Total Expenses for Mayor and Council Members		99,678.94	2,474.20	102,153.14